ihe

SPARKLING

Varichon & Clerc Blanc de Blancs
Lambrook “SPARK” Sparkling Pinot Noir
Leconfield Syn Rouge Sparkling Shiraz
Petes Pure Prosecco

Moet Chandon Champagne

HOUSE
Zilzie BTW Sauvignon Blanc
Zilzie BTW Cabernet Merlot

WHITE WINE
Boston Bay “Great White” Sauvignon Blanc

Lincoln Estate “Sashimi” Sauvignon Blanc
Pikes & Joyce "Rapide” Sauvignon Blanc
Longview “Whippet” Sauvignon Blanc

Vidal Estate Sauvignon Blanc

Peter Teakle Estate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Boston Bay Riesling

Henschke Peggy’s Hill Riesling

J&]J Boots Hill Riesling

Lambrook Pinot Gris

LongView “Queenie” Pinot Grigio
Chapel Hill Chardonnay

Fox Creek Chardonnay

REGION

Burgundy, France
Adelaide Hills, SA
Coonawarra, SA
Wentworth NSW

Champagne, France

South Australia

South Australia

Eyre Peninsula, SA
Eyre Peninsula, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Port Lincoln, SA
Eyre Peninsula, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adealide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

GLS

7.6
6.5

5.7
5.7

8.5
8.5
7.5

8.5

8.5

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BTL
29
35
34
28

105

25
25

39
39
33
36
31
39
39
43
33
34
36
31
36



Wine i

MOSCATO & ROSE WINES
Chalk Hill Moscato

Geoff Merrill Grenache Rose
Lambrook Rose

RED WINES

Boston Bay Shiraz

Lincoln Estate Black Lip Shiraz

Chapel Hill “The Parson” Shiraz

J&]J Rivers Lane Reserve Shiraz (Certified Organic)
Peter Teakle Wines Cabernet Sauvignon
Mad Bastard Cabernet Sauvignon

Vidal Estate Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
Geoff Merrill Shiraz, Grenache, Mourvedre
Pizzini Sangiovese Shiraz

Villa Maria Merlot (Certified Organic)
Saint & Scholar Pinot Noir

Pikes & Joyce “Rapide” Pinot Noir

BUNDY’S PRIVATE SELECTION

2015 Kaesler “The Fave” Grenache

2014 Kaesler "The Bogan” Shiraz

2011 Geoff Merrill Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

2015 Henschke Henry’s Seven

Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro, Viognier

ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

REGION
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Port Lincoln

Port Lincoln
McLaren Vale, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Hawkes Bay, NZ
McLaren Vale, SA
King Valley, VIC
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

Adelaide Hills, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Coonawarra, SA

Barossa, SA

GLS BTL
7 29
7.2 32
7.2 32
8.5 39
39
7.2 32
36
9.7 45
9 43
7.2 32
8 37
7.2 32
41
46
7-5 35
57
90
61
64



) Frow the Har

BEER - ONTAP- PINT BEER BOTTLE — AUSTRALIAN CRAFT
Asahi Super Dry — Japan 10 Yenda Crisp Lager 8
Peroni Nastro Azzurro - Italy 10 Yenda Session Ale 3.5 7

Cricketers Arms Spearhead Pale Ale 7
BEER BOTTLE - AUSTRALIAN

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 9
Cascade Premium Light 57 Beer Garden Cage Diver IPA 10
Hahn Premium Light 57 Beer Garden Salty Session Ale 9
Hahn Super Dry 3.5 6.2
West end Draught 6.5
Hahn Super Dry v.2 BEER BOTTLE — INTERNATIONAL
Coopers Pale Ale 7.5 Peroni Leggera 3.5 7
Coopers Sparkling Ale 8.5 Asahi Soukai 3.5 7
Coopers Extra Stout 9 Asahi Dry Black 1o
James Boags Premium 8 Corona 9
Stella Artois 8.7
CIDERS Heinikin 8.7
Somersby . Estrella Damm Lager 9
Apple or Pear 7
Watermelon 9-5
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 9-9
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ALL PRICES INCLUDE GST 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS




